Apr 19 2024 (19:48) India Rail Info

Mumbai CSMT - Lucknow AC SF Special Fare Special/02019xX - ACSF - CR
DR/Dadar Central to ET/Itarsi Junction
10h 55m - 739 km - 4 halts - Departs Tue

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 CSMT [Mumbai CSM Terminus 14:20 0 | 0 54 |14 |[CR
2 KYN  |Kalyan Junction 15:08 15:10 2m |0 |1 51 44 |9 CR
3 |IGP |Igatpuri 17:00 17:10 10m [0 |1 133 |86 |599 |CR
4 |BSL |Bhusaval Junction 20:45 20:55 10m [0 |1 441 |68 |205 |CR
5 |[ET Itarsi Junction 01:25 01:35 10m |0 |2 |748 |50 |329 |WCR
6 |BPL Bhopal Junction 03:25 03:30 5m |0 (2 (840 |75 |405 |WCR
7 VGLJ |VGL Jhansi Junction 07:25 07:30 5m |0 |2 1131 (82 [258 |NCR
8 |ORAI |Orai 08:53 08:58 5m [0 (2 [1245(42 (141 |NCR
9 CNB  |Kanpur Central 11:30 11:40 10m |0 |2 1352 (48 |127 [NCR
10 |[LKO  |Lucknow Charbagh NR 13:10 0 |2 |1424|- 124 [NR

Apr 19 2024 (19:48) https://indiarailinfo.com




